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Teams| AFA | CCA | CFFS | FHS | FXC [|HHS| ISA |NVCA | TCS | TMV |WIL[T[SeedW/L|GF|GA
HHS 9-0| HHS 7-0 | HHS 7-0 [HHS 3-1 HHS 6-0| HHS 5-1 |HHS 3-1
4/14/08 | 41508 | 4/22/08 | 3/31/08 4/8/08 | 4/7/08 | 4/3/08
HHS XX 10 1 [100[54] 3
HHS 6-0 HHS 5-0| HHS 3-0
5/8/08 5/5/08 | 5/1/08
TMV 8-0] TMV 4-0 | TMV 8-0 [TMV 5-1 TMV 60| TMV 1-0
TMV 408 | 4/11/08 | 420008 | 5/7/08 4408 | 41008 | XX |6 2 1086/33) 4
FHS4-0| FHS43 | FHS 6:0 FHS 6-0 FHS 4-0 | FHS 4-0
FHS 143008 | 42808 | 414008 | XX | 411008 512/08 | 5/6/08 6 310.751301 11
TCS 9-0 [TCS-CCA 2-2| TCS 7-1 TCS 13-2 | TCS 7-0
5/5/08 | 5/8008 | 4/1/08 42408 | 4/3/08
TCS XX 5 4 |0.62]45]14
TCS 6-0
4/14/08
CCA 62 CCA3-0 CCA 2-1 |CCA 3-0|cca-tcs 22
4/25/08 4/25/08 4/1/08 | 41708 | 5/8/08
CCA XX 5 5 [0.56[22 26
CCA 2-1
4/8/08
CFFS 1-0 CFFS 10-1 CFFS 8-0
CFES 17 4/9/08 XX 5/1/08 4/25/08 3 6 (03821131
NVeA N vioios | sa0s “oos | | ansos | XX 4s[o] 7 Jo3s|17]4s
AFA 2-0 AFA 4-0 |AFA 4-0
AFA | XX 4/24/08 4/16/08 | 4/7/08 3 8 103011243
ISA 3-1
ISA e XX 1 9 [0.12] 9 |40
FXC XX 0 10 [0.00] 2 | 28
Head to Head Wins Against Each Opponent
Teams|AFA|CCA|CFFS|FHS|FXC[HHS[ISA[NVCA[TCS[TMV
AFA |[XX| 0] 0 o] 1ot | 1 o] o0
CCA |1 [xx] 0 Jo|1]ol2] 1 o] o
CFFS| 1 | 0 |xx|o|1]o|1] 0 |o] o
FHS | 1 | 1] 1 |[xX| 1o |t1] 1 |o]o
FXC |00 ] 0 |o|xx|o|o] o o] o
HHS | 2 | 1] 1 |t ]o[xx|o] 2 | 2] 1
A Jo0lo] o ol1]oxx] o o] o
NVCA| 0 [ 1| 1 o1 ]o|1[xXx]o0] o
Tcs |1 | 1] 1 ]ololol1] 2 |xx]o
™V | 1| 1] 1 [t1]o]olol 1 |1 ]xx
Total Games Played Against Each Opponent
Teams|% Played
Teams|AFA|CCA|CFFS|FHS|FXC|HHS|ISA|NVCA|TCS|TMV [Played|Min:75.0%
AFA | XX| 1| 1 | 1|12t 1 1] 1] 9 | 1000%
CCA | 1 [xx| o [t 1122 1 1] 38 | s89%
CFFS| 1 | o0 [ XX |t |1 |t 1] 1 [t 1] 8 | 889%
FHS | 1| 1 | 1 |[xXxX| 1|t [1] 1 Jo| 1] 8 | 889%
FXC | 1| 1] 1 |t [xx|o1] 1T Jolo] 6 | 667%
HHS | 2 | 1 | 1 |1 o |xx[o] 2 |2 1| 7 | 778%
SA | 1| 2] 1 |11 ]oxx| 1t |1]o]| 7 | 778%
NVCA| 1 | 2] 1 | 1|12 1| xx]2] 1] 9 | 1000%
TCs | 1| 1] 1 oo 2 ]|1] 2 |XX| 1] 7 | 778%
™V | 1| 1] 1 [t ]lo]t]o] 1 |1 [xx| 7 | 778%
http://nviac.com/stats/standings-p.php?league=2008PSBGV 7/15/2008



03/31/08

04/02/08
04/03/08

04/07/08
04/08/08

04/10/08
04/10/08

04/14/08
04/14/08

04/16/08
04/17/08

04/22/08
04/24/08

04/25/08
04/25/08

04/30/08
05/01/08
05/02/08
05/05/08

05/06/08
05/07/08

05/08/08

HHS:

TMV :
HHS:

HHS:
CCA:

NVCA:
TMV:

FHS:
HHS:

AFA:
CCA:

HHS:
AFA:

CCA:
CCA:

FHS:

CFFS:

NVCA:

HHS:

ISA:
TMV :

TCS:

3 FHS:

8 AFA:
3 TMV:

5 TCS:
2 ISA:

5 CCA:
1 TCS:

6 CFFS:
9 AFA:

4 TSA:
3 NVCA:

7 CFFS:
2 FXC:

6 AFA:
3 FXC:

4 AFA:

0

10 FXC:

4 FXC:
5 NVCA:

3 FXC:
5 FHS:

2 CCA:

1
1

2

04/01/08 CCA: 2 ISA: 1
04/01/08 TCS: 7 CFFS: 1
04/03/08 TCS: 7 NVCA: 0
04/07/08 AFA: 4 NVCA: O
04/08/08 HHS: 6 NVCA: 0
04/09/08 CFFS: 1 AFA: O
04/11/08 FHS: 6 FXC: O
04/11/08 T™MV: 4 CCA: O
04/14/08 TCS: 6 NVCA: 0
04/15/08 HHS: 7 CCA: O
04/18/08 NVCA: 6 ISA: 2
04/20/08 TMV: 8 CFFS: 0
04/24/08 TCS: 13 ISA: 2
04/24/08 TMV: 6 NVCA: 0
04/25/08 CFFS: 8 ISA: 0
04/28/08 FHS: 4 CCA: 3
05/01/08 HHS: 3 TCS: O
05/02/08 FHS: 4 ISA: O
(Official Stats show 5/4)
05/05/08 TCS: 9 AFA: O
05/06/08 FHS: 4 NVCA: 0
05/08/08 HHS: 6 AFA: O
05/08/08 NVCA: 2 CFFS: 1
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